
LINEUP

Date: 26.11.2022.

Prizma 15
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

1 G Spalvēns Kristers 01.10.2015.
0 D Lakotko Ivans 09.11.2015.
0 D Zariņš Everts 22.05.2015.
15 D Sparāns Arnis 25.05.2015.
25 D Mališs Andrejs 25.06.2015.

F Nelsons Andris 25.05.2015.
0 F Mališevs Maksims 23.03.2015.
5 F Andreičiks Martins 19.11.2016.
7 F Kalniņš Tomass 10.04.2016.
8 F Bezrukovs Damirs 03.06.2015.
8 F Abagjans Armans 15.01.2016.
9 F Truševs Fjodors 04.09.2015.
10 F Mileika Artemijs 14.02.2015.
12 F Lauciņš Miķelis 12.06.2015.
17 F Želubovskis Kristians 17.12.2015.
18 F Belousovs Daniils 16.05.2015.
19 F Sušencevs Davids 21.11.2015.
21 F Voroņins Makars 21.10.2015.
22 F Lovčijs Ratmirs 03.04.2015.
28 F Spīgulis Artis Zemgus 28.08.2015.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Bāliņš Guntis Coach
2 Ķuzis Rihards Head Coach
3
4
5
6
7
8
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